CANTEENS

The Grange Secondary Canteen

MORNINGS

Goujons $0.50

Hash browns $1.00

French toast $1.00

Egg & bacon rolls $4.00

RECESS

Goujons $0.50 Chilli tenders $2.00
Pizza muffins $1.00 Hot Dogs $3.00
Hash browns $1.00 Extra with Cheese $0.50
Pastizzis $1.00 Hot chips w nuggets $3.00
French toast $1.00 Toasted tomato & cheese sandwiches $3.50
Pancakes $1.00 Toasted ham & cheese sandwiches $4.00
Dim Sims $1.00 Meat pies $4.00
Mini pizza $1.00 Sausage rolls $4.00
LUNCH

Potato cakes $1.00 Meat pie $4.00
Pastizzis $1.00 Sausage roll $4.00
Dim Sims $1.00 Parma pack with chips $5.50
Hot chips $3.00 Chicken pack with chips $5.50
Extra with gravy $0.50 Butter chicken & rice $5.50
Hot dogs $3.00 Fried Rice

Cheese burgers $5.00 - Small $4.00
Chicken Burgers $5.00 - Large $6.00
Burger with the lot $6.50 Pasta

Chicken/Lamb souvlaki $7.00 - Small $4.00

- Large $6.00




CANTEENS

The Grange Secondary Canteen

There is a changing variety of meals each day. Please see board specials.

SANDWICH BAR

Assorted
Wraps
Rolls
Sandwiches
Focaccia
Fruit salad

- Small

- Large
Salads

- Small

- Large
Jelly
Mousse
Trifle/Choc ripple
Assorted cakes
Texan muffins
Choc chip cookies
Choc coconut rum-balls
Chicken/Beef Noodles

ICE CREAMS

« Icy twist

» Mini Calippo

» Zooper Doopers
« Paddle pops

» Golden Gaytime

$3.50-$6.00
$5.00-$5.50
$4.00-$5.00

$7.00

$4.00

$6.00

$4.00
$6.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$0.50
$1.00
$3.00

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$3.00

ASSORTED DRINKS
AVAILABLE

Water $2.00-$4.00
Deep Spring $4.00
Juices $2.50-$4.00
Big M $4.00
Vitamin water $4.00
IceTea $3.50-$4.00
Mount Franklin flavoured sparkling $2.50
water

Mini Coke no sugar $2.00
Sugar free Powerade $4.00

Hot chocolate and Coffee available
Home made Soups made in winter.

* We try very hard to make as many home made foods. Fresh Daily.

* Lunch Orders can be placed any time before the end of Recess.




