



The Grange Secondary Canteen

MORNINGS

Goujons	\$0.50
Hash browns	\$1.00
French toast	\$1.00
Egg & bacon rolls	\$4.00

RECESS

Goujons	\$0.50	Chilli tenders	\$2.00
Pizza muffins	\$1.00	Hot Dogs	\$3.00
Hash browns	\$1.00	Extra with Cheese	\$0.50
Pastizzis	\$1.00	Hot chips w nuggets	\$3.00
French toast	\$1.00	Toasted tomato & cheese sandwiches	\$3.50
Pancakes	\$1.00	Toasted ham & cheese sandwiches	\$4.00
Dim Sims	\$1.00	Meat pies	\$4.00
Mini pizza	\$1.00	Sausage rolls	\$4.00

LUNCH

LUNCII			
Potato cakes	\$1.00	Meat pie	\$4.00
Pastizzis	\$1.00	Sausage roll	\$4.00
Dim Sims	\$1.00	Parma pack with chips	\$5.50
Hot chips	\$3.00	Chicken pack with chips	\$5.50
Extra with gravy	\$0.50	Butter chicken & rice	\$5.50
Hot dogs	\$3.00	Fried Rice	
Cheese burgers	\$5.00	- Small	\$4.00
Chicken Burgers	\$5.00	- Large	\$6.00
Burger with the lot	\$6.50	Pasta	
Chicken/Lamb souvlaki	\$7.00	- Small	\$4.00
		- Large	\$6.00







The Grange Secondary Canteen

There is a changing variety of meals each day. Please see board specials.

SANDWICH BAR

Assorted Wraps \$3.50-\$6.00 Rolls \$5.00-\$5.50 Sandwiches \$4.00-\$5.00 Focaccia \$7.00 Fruit salad Small \$4.00 Large \$6.00 Salads Small \$4.00 Large \$6.00 Jelly \$1.00 Mousse \$2.00 Trifle/Choc ripple \$2.00 Assorted cakes \$3.50 Texan muffins \$3.00 Choc chip cookies \$0.50 Choc coconut rum-balls \$1.00 Chicken/Beef Noodles \$3.00

ASSORTED DRINKS AVAILABLE

Water	\$2.00-\$4.00
Deep Spring	\$4.00
Juices	\$2.50-\$4.00
Big M	\$4.00
Vitamin water	\$4.00
IceTea	\$3.50-\$4.00
Mount Franklin flavoured sparkling	\$2.50
water	
Mini Coke no sugar	\$2.00
Sugar free Powerade	\$4.00

Hot chocolate and Coffee available Home made Soups made in winter.

ICE CREAMS

• Icy twist	\$1.50
• Mini Calippo	\$1.00
• Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
• Paddle pops	\$2.00
Golden Gaytime	\$3.00

- * We try very hard to make as many home made foods. Fresh Daily.
- * Lunch Orders can be placed any time before the end of Recess.

